VLUK®N BV

Wheel Manufacturer for industry and agriculture

A75A3201 de

Product data

algemeen

Reference No.
FelgengroBe

(A) Bohrung mm
Lager-Nr.

(B) Einbaulange mm
Blechstarke mm

RAL color

Load / kg
load indication at speed

Recommended tyre size

A75A3201 de
6.00-4 V

25
Prazisionskugellager
185

1.75

9006

420

20 km/h

11x7.00-4



